Million Query Track results — Northeastern University

The following plots show the difference from the average estimated MAP score
for individual topics. Fifty topics are shown — the 25 furthest above and the

Run ID: neumsfilt
Document fields used text
StatAP measures
MTC measures MAP
MAP 0.085 MAP 95%CI
MAP weighted | 0.075 MAP weighted
Rprec 0.171 MAP weighted 95% CI
Rprec weighted | 0.161 Rprec
P10 0.432 Rprec weighted
P10 weighted 0.385 P10
P30 0.339 P10 weighted
P30 weighted 0.303 P30
P100 0.216 P30 weighted
P100 weighted | 0.200 P100
P100 weighted

0.255
+0.026
0.227
+0.024
0.367
0.316
0.549
0.444
0.482
0.402
0.355
0.291

25 furthest below their topic averages.
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